
1/16" DRIVE PUNCH
BRASS

7/13/15SMB

SH. CAT NO

FRACTIONAL TOLERANCE  +- 1/64 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

DR CHK DATE

REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

OPER TOOLS
OF B565A

DO NOT
SEPARATE
PRINT FROM
WORK

THE L.S. STARRETT CO.
ATHOL, MASS.
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1

4
101.6

3/4
19.05

1-13/16
46.04

1-7/16
36.51

5/16
7.94

1/16
1.5 DIA

17/64
6.73 DIA

19/64
7.52 DIA

(OVER KNURL)

10°

CUSTOMER DIMENSIONS


